General Catalog
Pipe Tools
2022
Dedicated to pipe tools
Hydraulic Torque Wrench
IBT square drive
●700bar Max working pressure and the accuracy keep within ±3%.
●All together 10 models with the range from 112N.m to 72000N.m, which covers the most bolts size, and be the most

A
(mm)
MaxTorque
(N.m)
Catalog
No.
Type
R
(mm)
A
(mm)
MaxTorque
(N.m)
671410 14LOW-50 60 31 18521 671510 30LOW-85 78 28 41882
671411 14LOW-55 60 28 18521 671511 30LOW-90 78 27 41882
671412 14LOW-60 60 25 18521 671512 30LOW-95 83 28 41882
671413 14LOW-65 60 22 18521 671513 30LOW-100 83 25 41882
671414 14LOW-70 60 19 18521 671514 30LOW-105 89 28 41882
671415 14LOW-75 63 19 18521 671515 30LOW-110 89 25 41882
671416 14LOW-80 66 19 18521 671516 30LOW-115 95 28 41882
671417 14LOW-85 69 19 18521 671517 30LOW-117 95 27 41882
671418 14LOW-90 72 20 18521 671518 30LOW-120 95 25 41882
671419 14LOW-95 74 19 18521 671519 30LOW-125 101 29 41882
671420 14LOW-100 77 19 18521 617520 30LOW-130 101 26 41882
671430 14LOW-105 80 19 18521 617521 30LOW-135 104 26 41882
671430 14LOW-110 83 19 18521 617522 30LOW-140 110 29 41882
671431 14LOW-115 87 20 18521 617523 30LOW-145 110 26 41882
671432 14LOW-117 87 19 18521 617524 30LOW-150 116 29 41882
617525 30LOW-155 116 26 41882
617526 30LOW-160 128 36 44593
617527 30LOW-165 128 33 44593
617528 30LOW-170 128 30 44593
671529 30LOW-175 128 27 44593
65
Hydraulic Torque Wrench
S square drive

(S)
Reducer Insert The locking
ring type
Type A/B(mm) Type A/B(mm) Type A/B(mm)
2LOW
WPH-2
2LOW-50 50 2G5041 50/41 2G5036 50/36 2G5032 50/32 H-50
2LOW-46 46 2G4636 43/36 2G4632 46/32 2G5033 46/30 H-46
2LOW-41 41 2G4132 41/32 2G4130 41/30 2G5034 41/27 H-41
2LOW-36 36 2G3630 36/30 2G3627 36/27 H-36
2LOW-32 32 2G3227 32/27 H-32
2LOW-30 30
2LOW-27 27
4LOW
WPH-4
4LOW-65 65 4G6555 65/55 4G6550 65/50 4G6546 65/46 H-56
4LOW-60 60 4G6050 60/50 4G6046 60/46 4G6041 60/41 H-60
4LOW-55 55 4G5546 55/46 4G5541 55/41 4G5536 55/36 H-55
4LOW-50 50 4G5041 50/41 4G5036 50/36 4G5032 50/32 H-50
4LOW-46 46 4G4636 46/36 4G4632 46/32 4G4630 46/30 H-46
4LOW-41 41 4G4132 41/32 4G4130 41/30 4G4127 41/27 H-41
4LOW-36 36 4G3630 36/30 4G3627 36/27 H-36
4LOW-32 32 4G3227 32/27 H-32
4LOW-30 30
4LOW-27 27
8LOW
WPH-8
8LOW-90 90 8G9080 90/80 8G9075 90/75 8G9070 90/70 H-90
8LOW-85 85 8G8575 85/75 8G8570 85/70 8G8565 85/65 H-85
8LOW-80 80 8G8070 80/70 8G8065 60/65 8G8060 80/60 H-80
8LOW-75 75 8G7565 75/65 8G7560 75/60 8G7555 75/55 H-75
8LOW-70 70 8G7060 70/60 8G7055 70/55 8G7050 70/50 H-70
8LOW-65 65 8G6555 65/55 8G6550 65/50 8G6545 65/45 H-65
8LOW-60 60 8G6050 60/50 8G6046 60/46 H-60
8LOW-55 55 8G5546 55/46 8G5541 55/41 H-55
8LOW-50 50
14LOW
WPH-14
14LOW-115 115 14G115105 115/105 14G115100 115/100 14G11595 115/95 H-115
14LOW-110 110 14G110100 110/100 14G11095 100/95 14G11090 110/90 H-110
14LOW-105 105 14G105095 105/95 14G10590 105/90 14G10585 105/85 H-105
14LOW-100 100 14G100090 100/90 14G10085 100/85 14G10080 100/80 H-100
14LOW-95 95 14G95085 95/85 14G9580 95/80 14G9575 95/75 H-95
14LOW-90 90 14G90080 90/80 14G9075 90/75 14G9070 90/70 H-90
14LOW-85 85 14G85075 85/75 14G8570 85/70 14G8565 85/65 H-85
14LOW-80 80 14G80070 80/70 14G8065 80/65 H-80
14LOW-75 75 14G75065 75/65 H-75
14LOW-70 70
14LOW-65 65
30LOW
WPH-30
30LOW-155 155 30G155145 155/145 30G155130 155/130 30G155120 155/120 H-155
30LOW-145 145 30G145130 145/130 30G145120 145/120 30G145115 145/115 H-145
30LOW-130 130 30G130120 130/120 30G130115 130/115 30G130110 130/110 H-130
30LOW-120 120 30G120110 115/105 30G120105 120/105 30G120100 120/100 H-120
30LOW-115 115 30G115105 110/100 30G115100 115/100 30G11595 115/95 H-115
30LOW-110 110 30G110100 105/95 30G10590 110/95 30G11090 110/90 H-110
30LOW-105 105 30G10595 100/90 30G10085 105/90 30G10590 105/90 H-105
30LOW-100 100 30G10090 95/85 30G95080 100/85 30G10080 100/80 H-100
30LOW-95 95 30G9585 90/80 95/80 H-95
30LOW-90 90 30G9080 H-90
30LOW-85 85
30LOW-80 80
72
Hydraulic Torque Wrench
Reducer
Can order imperial and non-standard Reducer InsertsStandard reducer inserts selection chart